



WP(PIL) NO: 44 of 2026

Thandava Yogesh,

...Petitioner

Vs.

The State Election Commission and Others

...Respondent(s)

Advocate for Petitioner:

Party in Person

Advocate(s) for Respondent(s):

Advocate General

**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE R RAGHUNANDAN RAO**

DATE : 26th February 2026

P C :

Objections be filed.

List on 19.03.2026 along with W.P (PIL) No. 210 of 2025.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ

R RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J

akn